
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name=
VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC; Date Recorded= 2010;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201005060001
41970

05/06/2010
12:50:52

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNN JASON
P

201010190003
48160

10/19/2010
09:59:00

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT
JOSEPH D

201010260003
57110

10/26/2010
09:02:28

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT
TERRI M

201010260003
57120

10/26/2010
09:02:29

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT
JOSEPH D

201002250000
56700

02/25/2010
01:39:25

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARNOLD J W

201006230001
98400

06/23/2010
10:47:02

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAMPS
ALMA

201010190003
48170

10/19/2010
09:59:01

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT
TERRI M


