Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005060001 41970	05/06/2010 12:50:52	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNN JASON P						
201010190003 48160	10/19/2010 09:59:00	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT JOSEPH D						
201010260003 57110		VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT TERRI M						
201010260003 57120	10/26/2010 09:02:29	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT JOSEPH D						
201002250000 56700	02/25/2010 01:39:25	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARNOLD J W						
201006230001 98400	06/23/2010 10:47:02	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAMPS ALMA						
201010190003 48170	10/19/2010 09:59:01	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT TERRI M						